TON TON TO THE TON THE TON THE TON TO THE TON TO THE TON THE T

THE TOWNSHIP OF BOONTON

MORRIS COUNTY NEW JERSEY

Incorporated 1868

Water and Sewer Utility Billing eBilling Authorization/Cancellation Agreement

Effective immediately, I hereby authorize the Township of Boonton to send me my water/sewer bill quarterly via email as part of its eBilling Program. The Program will cause me to receive a PDF copy of my bill via email when it becomes available. No other notifications of the billing will be received, nor will a physical bill be mailed. If payment is not received by the due date, friendly reminder notices will continue to be mailed to the address on file via the US Postal Service.

I understand that it is my responsibility to update my email and mailing address with the Township whenever a change occurs. Negligence on my part will in no way relieve me of the responsibility of paying the bill by the due date to avoid penalty and interest charges.

This authorization will be kept on file and remain in effect until the email address provided no longer accepts eBills, or the account is removed from the eBilling Program by the account holder.

HOMEOWNER INFORMATION

Last Name:
City/State/Zip:
Email:
_
Program. I understand that eBills will be sent to
om the eBilling Program. I understand that the from Township of Boonton related to this physical bills effective the next billing cycle.
Date

Return by FAX: (973) 402-4013, EMAIL: ebills@boontontownship.com

MAIL: Township of Boonton - 155 Powerville Road - Boonton Township, NJ 07005 - Attn: Water/Sewer

DROP-OFF: 24/7 in the payment box at the Municipal Building